
TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING  DOCTORAL STUDENTS

4 YEAR INTUITION RATE PLAN

RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017

Please note:  The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.

Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees 

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 622.96                     1,037.96                   

2 948.79                     1,778.79                   

3 1,274.61                  2,519.61                   

4 1,600.44                  3,260.44                   

5 1,926.26                  4,001.26                   

6 2,253.63                  4,743.63                   

7 2,579.45                  5,484.45                   

8 2,905.28                  6,225.28                   

9 3,231.10                  6,966.10                   

10 3,556.92                  7,706.92                   

11 3,879.31                  8,444.31                   

12 4,178.76                  9,158.76                   

13 4,478.21                  9,873.21                   

14 4,744.10                  10,554.10                 

15 5,009.99                  11,234.99                 

16 5,275.87                  11,915.87                 

17 5,541.76                  12,596.76                 

18 5,807.65                  13,277.65                 

19 6,073.53                  13,958.53                 

20 6,339.42                  14,639.42                 

21 6,605.31                  15,320.31                 

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 497.96                     912.96                      

2 823.79                     1,653.79                   

3 1,143.11                  2,388.11                   

4 1,445.94                  3,105.94                   

5 1,748.76                  3,823.76                   

6 2,053.13                  4,543.13                   



SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 497.96                     912.96                      

2 823.79                     1,653.79                   

3 1,149.61                  2,394.61                   

4 1,475.44                  3,135.44                   

5 1,801.26                  3,876.26                   

6 2,115.63                  4,605.63                   

7 2,418.45                  5,323.45                   

8 2,721.28                  6,041.28                   

9 3,024.10                  6,759.10                   

10 3,326.92                  7,476.92                   

11 3,629.31                  8,194.31                   

12 3,928.76                  8,908.76                   


